
SEED TREATMENT SALES
r World Headquarters  Ankeny, IA  |  t �Manufacturing Plant  St. Joseph, MO  |  t �Seed Treatment Technology Center  Olive Branch, MS

¢ Ed Driskill
Key Account Manager 
Seed Treatment
Moscow, ID
208.874.7960 Direct
driskill@albaughllc.com
Covers: WA, OR, ID,  
West MT, WY, NV, UT, CO

¢ Lee Stewart
Key Account Manager 
Seed Treatment
Peachtree City, GA
770.315.3985 Direct
lees@albaughllc.com
Covers: CA, AZ, NM, TX, AR, LA, 
MO (bootheel), TN, MS, AL, FL, 
GA, SC, NC, VA, WV, MD, DE

¢ David Winston
Key Account Manager 
Seed Treatment
Adel, IA
515.240.3147 Direct
davidw@albaughllc.com
Covers: NE, KS, OK, IA,
MO (north of bootheel)

¢ Quentin Edelman
Key Account Manager 
Seed Treatment
Omaha, NE
402.679.2486 Direct
quentin.edelman@albaughllc.com
Covers: NE, KS, OK, IA,  
MO (north of bootheel)

¢ Jay Stroh
Key Account Manager 
Seed Treatment
Underwood, MN
218.405.0875 Direct
jays@albaughllc.com
Covers: East MT, ND, SD, MI,  
WI, MI, NY, NJ, CT, RI, VT,  
NH, ME

¢ Chad Stone
Key Account Manager 
Seed Treatment
Greenfield, IN
317.512.2048 Direct
chad.stone@albaughllc.com
Covers: IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, PA, 
NY, NJ, CT, RI, VT, NH, ME

Chris Zita
Director Seed Treatment
Echo, OR
541.215.5063 Direct
chrisz@albaughllc.com

David H. Long, Ph.D.
Technical Manager  
Seed Treatment
Olive Branch, MS
662.420.0163 Direct
davidl@albaughllc.com
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